H-40
H
UL Listed Twisted
Shielded Extension Grade
Thermocouple Wire
TWSH-UL Wire
Starts at
$245

integral tin/copper drain wire
Shown
actual size.
Spool Pricing Guidelines
Multiply 300 m or 1000' spool price by
multiplier and round to the nearest dollar.
Consult Sales for price quote.
7.5 m or 25'   = Price from Chart x 0.0625
15 m or 50'   = Price from Chart x 0.1
30 m or 100' = Price from Chart x 0.175
60 m or 200' = Price from Chart x 0.3
150 m or 500' = Price from Chart x 0.5
300 m or 1000' = Price from Chart x 1.0
Examples:
50' (15 m) spool of KX wire,
16 gage (EXPP-K-16-TWSH-UL),
(Price = $675 for 1000'):
50' Spool = $675 x 0.1 = $67.50 = $68.
ANSI
color
code
shown
To order
IEC color
code see
page A-9
Note: Published prices are based on market value at time of printing and are subject to change due to
Nickel surcharges, Chromium and precious-metal market fluctuations.
FOR LONGER LENGTHS CONSULT SALES FOR PRICE AND DELIVERY!
H-41
Extension Grade
Iron/Constantan
Duplex
ANSI Type JX
Approx
Bare Conductor Nominal Insulation Thickness Nominal Ship Wt
Diameter Conductor Overall Overall Size kg/300 m Price
Model Number AWG inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm (lb/1000') spool 1000'
EXPP-J-16-TWSH-UL 16 0.051 1.3 0.020 0.51 0.035 0.89 0.290 7.4 22.2 (49) $645
EXPP-J-16S-TWSH-UL 16S 0.060 1.5 0.020 0.51 0.035 0.89 0.290 7.4 22.7 (50) 1070
EXPP-J-20-TWSH-UL 20 0.032 0.81 0.015 0.38 0.035 0.89 0.225 5.7 12.7 (28) 290
EXPP-J-20S-TWSH-UL 20S 0.038 0.97 0.015 0.38 0.035 0.89 0.230 5.8 13.6 (30) 455
Extension Grade
Copper/Constantan
Duplex
ANSI Type TX
Extension Grade
CHROMEGA®/
Constantan
Duplex ANSI Type EX
ANSI Color Code: Positive Wire, White; Negative Wire, Red; Overall, Black
Approx.
Bare Conductor Nominal Insulation Thickness Nominal Ship Wt
Diameter Conductor Overall Overall Size kg/300 m Price
Model Number AWG inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm (lb/1000') spool 1000'
EXPP-T-16-TWSH-UL 16 0.051 1.3 0.020 0.51 0.035 0.89 0.290 7.4 22.2 (49) $645
EXPP-T-16S-TWSH-UL 16S 0.060 1.5 0.020 0.51 0.035 0.89 0.290 7.4 22.7 (50) 1070
EXPP-T-20-TWSH-UL 20 0.032 0.81 0.015 0.38 0.035 0.89 0.225 5.7 12.7 (28) 290
EXPP-T-20S-TWSH-UL 20S 0.038 0.97 0.015 0.38 0.035 0.89 0.230 5.8 13.6 (24) 455
ANSI Color Code: Positive Wire, Blue; Negative Wire, Red; Overall, Blue
Approx.
Bare Conductor Nominal Insulation Thickness Nominal Ship Wt
Diameter Conductor Overall Overall Size kg/300 m Price
Model Number AWG inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm (lb/1000') spool 1000'
EXPP-E-16-TWSH-UL 16 0.051 1.3 0.020 0.51 0.035 0.89 0.290 7.4 22.2 (49) $1095
EXPP-E-16S-TWSH-UL 16S 0.060 1.5 0.020 0.51 0.035 0.89 0.290 7.4 22.7 (50) 1775
EXPP-E-20-TWSH-UL 20 0.032 0.81 0.015 0.38 0.035 0.89 0.225 5.7 12.7 (28) 800
EXPP-E-20S-TWSH-UL 20S 0.038 0.97 0.015 0.38 0.035 0.89 0.230 5.8 13.6 (24) 805
ANSI Color Code: Positive Wire, Purple; Negative Wire, Red; Overall, Purple
Ordering Example: EXPP-J-20-TWSH-UL-1000, 1000' of extension grade thermocouple wire, twisted shielded, type JX, 20 gage,
UL listed, $290.
Ordering Example: EXPP-T-20-TWSH-UL-500, 500' of extension grade thermocouple wire, twisted shielded, type TX, 20 gage, UL listed,
$290 X 0.5 = $145.
Ordering Example: EXPP-E-20-TWSH-UL-1000, 1000' of extension grade thermocouple wire, twisted shielded, type EX, 20 gage,
UL listed, $800.
Shown smaller than actual size.
Approx
Bare Conductor Nominal Insulation Thickness Nominal Ship Wt
Diameter Conductor Overall Overall Size kg/300m Price
Model Number AWG inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm (lb/1000') spool 1000'
EXPP-K-16-TWSH-UL 16 0.051 1.3 0.020 0.51 0.035 0.89 0.290 7.4 22.2 (49) $1080
EXPP-K-16S-TWSH-UL 16S 0.060 1.5 0.020 0.51 0.035 0.89 0.290 7.4 22.7 (50) 1750
EXPP-K-20-TWSH-UL 20 0.032 0.81 0.015 0.38 0.035 0.89 0.225 5.7 12.7 (28) 670
EXPP-K-20S-TWSH-UL 20S 0.038 0.97 0.015 0.38 0.035 0.89 0.230 5.7 13.6 (30) 780
ANSI Color Code: Positive Wire, Yellow;
Negative Wire, Red; Overall, Yellow
Extension Grade
CHROMEGA®-
ALOMEGA®
Duplex
ANSI Type KX
Ordering Example: EXPP-K-20-TWSH-UL-1000, 1000' of extension grade thermocouple wire, 20 gage, type KX, twisted shielded,
UL listed, $670.
Shown smaller than actual size.
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!